
L.p Nazwisko Imię data urodz klub wynik

13.02.2015

500 m

kobiety

1. Wojtoń Patrycja 1995.09.27 SKŁ Górnik 47,23

2. Wojtoń Angelika 1998.10.02 SKŁ Górnik 49,62

3. Lorenc Klaudia 2001.02.10 SKŁ Górnik 50,64

4. Jagniszczak Karolina 2000.07.10 SKŁ Górnik 52,21

5. Michniowska Julia 1999.03.07 SKŁ Górnik 52,72

6. Kozimor Juilia 1999.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 54,88

7. Mazur Zuzanna 2000.01.05 SKŁ Górnik 57,65

mężczyżni

1. Ziemba Kamil 1993.07.07 SKŁ Górnik 40,87

2. Woźny Paweł 1996.01.01 SKŁ Górnik 42,30

3. Tokarski Mateusz 1998.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 42,56

4. Popko Kamil 1995.07.26 SKŁ Górnik 43,66

5. Nalepka Adrian 2000.09.07 SKŁ Górnik 49,48

6. Starościak Kacper 2000.05.08 SKŁ Górnik 49,50

7. Zegarowicz Szymon 2002.02.27 SKŁ Górnik 49,81

8. Domański Przemysław 2002.10.31 SKŁ Górnik 57,56

mastersi

1. Czytajło Jacek 1969 SKŁ Górnik 50,00

2. Hostyński Robert 1970 SKŁ Górnik 52,20

3. Staszkiewicz Elżbieta 1977 SKŁ Górnik 56,50

100 m

dziewczęta

1. Czerepaniak Eliza 2002.12.07 SKŁGórnik 14,78

2. Mandzelowska Julia 2005.08.17 SKŁGórnik 15,00

3. Jadczyszyn Amelia 2005.09.01 SKŁGórnik 15,10

4. Stapińska Magda 2005.04.21 SKŁGórnik 16,00

5. Pawlus Oliwia 2005.01.01 SKŁGórnik 16,60

6. Milecka Sandra 2003.05.19 SKŁGórnik 16,99

7. Kmicińska Izabela 2005.08.16 SKŁGórnik 18,17

8. Kopczak Jagoda 2007.11.16 SKŁGórnik 18,76

9. Lorenc Roksana 2006.05.11 SKŁGórnik 19,70

10. Kaliniecka Kaja 2006.08.05 SKŁGórnik 20,10

11. Lemko Alicja 2006.05.12 SKŁGórnik 22,10

12. Stabryła Izabela 2001.03.24 SKŁGórnik 22,44

13. Haduch Eliza 2005.02.14 SKŁGórnik 23,88

14. Stapińska Anna 2008.04.06 SKŁGórnik 48,50
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chłopcy

1. Hostyński Szymon 2006.09.20 SKŁGórnik 14,17

2. Śliwiak Jakub 2004.02.16 SKŁGórnik 14,70

3. Koczera Mateusz 2005.01.17 SKŁGórnik 15,14

4. Kudła Patryk 2007.04.17 SKŁGórnik 15,52

5. Kozimor Mateusz 2007.02.20 SKŁGórnik 16,36

6. Mandzelowski Jan 2008.04.14 SKŁGórnik 17,60

7. Koczera Bartłomiej 2005.01.17 SKŁGórnik 24,80

8. Milczanowski Marcin 2007.11.07 SKŁGórnik 26,26

300 m

dziewczęta

1. Mandzelowska Julia 2005.08.17 SKŁ Gornik 42,40

2. Czerepaniak Eliza 2002.12.07 SKŁ Gornik 43,15

3. Stapińska Magda 2005.04.21 SKŁ Gornik 43,60

4. Milecka Sandra 2003.05.19 SKŁ Gornik 44,65

5. Jadczyszyn Amelia 2005.09.01 SKŁ Gornik 46,58

6. Stabryła Izabela 2001.03.24 SKŁ Gornik 51,50

7. Pawlus Oliwia 2005.01.01 SKŁ Gornik 53,00

8. Kopczak Jagoda 2007.11.16 SKŁ Gornik 54,60

9. Haduch Eliza 2005.02.14 SKŁ Gornik 57,14

10. Lorenc Roksana 2006.05.11 SKŁ Gornik 61,16

11. Kaliniecka Kaja 2006.08.05 SKŁ Gornik 61,96

12. Lemko Alicja 2006.05.12 SKŁ Gornik 72,30

13. Kmicińska Izabela 2005.08.16 SKŁ Gornik 72,80

chłopcy

1. Hostyński Szymon 2006.09.20 SKŁ Gornik 37,98

2. Śliwiak Jakub 2004.02.16 SKŁ Gornik 40,55

3. Kudła Patryk 2007.04.17 SKŁ Gornik 40,78

4. Koczera Mateusz 2005.01.17 SKŁ Gornik 43,65

5. Kozimor Mateusz 2007.02.20 SKŁ Gornik 48,86

6. Mandzelowski Jan 2008.04.14 SKŁ Gornik 49,80

7. Koczera Bartłomiej 2005.01.17 SKŁ Gornik 61,60

8. Milczanowski Marcin 2007.11.07 SKŁ Gornik 66,30

1000 m

kobiety

1. Wojtoń Patrycja 1995.09.27 SKŁ Górnik 1.39,22

2. Wojtoń Angelika 1998.10.02 SKŁ Górnik 1.44,06

3. Michniowska Julia 1999.03.07 SKŁ Górnik 1.47,74

4. Lorenc Klaudia 2001.02.10 SKŁ Górnik 1.48,23

5. Jagniszczak Karolina 2000.07.10 SKŁ Górnik 1.57,81

6. Kozimor Juilia 1999.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 1.55.60

7. Mazur Zuzanna 2000.01.05 SKŁ Górnik 2.00,30

mężczyźni

1. Tokarski Mateusz 1998.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 1.27,48

2. Woźny Paweł 1996.01.01 SKŁ Górnik 1.29,22

3. Nalepka Adrian 2000.09.07 SKŁ Górnik 1.44,62

4. Domański Przemysław 2002.10.31 SKŁ Górnik 1.57,82

5. Zegarowicz Szymon 2002.02.27 SKŁ Górnik 2.04,70

mastersi

1. Czytajło Jacek 1969 SKŁ Górnik 1.42,46



2. Staszkiewicz Elżbieta 1977 SKŁ Górnik 2.05,32

14.02.2015

500 m ( 2 bieg)

kobiety

1. Wojtoń Patrycja 1995.09.27 SKŁ Górnik 47,10

2. Wojtoń Angelika 1998.10.02 SKŁ Górnik 48,69

3. Lorenc Klaudia 2001.02.10 SKŁ Górnik 50,34

4. Michniowska Julia 1999.03.07 SKŁ Górnik 51,54

5. Kozimor Julia 1999.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 54,00

6. Mazur Zuzanna 2000.01.05 SKŁ Górnik 56,45

mężczyźni

1. Tokarski Mateusz 1998.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 42,69

2. Woźny Paweł 1996.01.01 SKŁ Górnik 42,70

3. Popko Kamil 1995.07.26 SKŁ Górnik 43,15

4. Nalepka Adrian 2000.09.07 SKŁ Górnik 49,17

5. Zegarowicz Szymon 2002.02.27 SKŁ Górnik 50,68

6. Domański Przemysław 2002.10.31 SKŁ Górnik 55,60

7. Hostyński Szymon 2006.09.20 SKŁ Górnik 63,80

8. Kudła Patryk 2007.04.17 SKŁ Górnik 66,50

mastersi

1. Czytajło Jacek 1969 SKŁ Górnik 50,58

2. Staszkiewicz Elżbieta 1977 SKŁ Górnik 56,00

3. Nalepka Robert SKŁ Górnik 57,16

1000 m ( 2 bieg)

kobiety

1. Wojtoń Patrycja 1995.09.27 SKŁ Górnik 1.37,89

2. Wojtoń Angelika 1998.10.02 SKŁ Górnik 1.41,38

3. Lorenc Klaudia 2001.02.10 SKŁ Górnik 1.44,24

4. Michniowska Julia 1999.03.07 SKŁ Górnik 1.44,65

5. Kozimor Julia 1999.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 1.52,76

6. Mazur Zuzanna 2000.01.05 SKŁ Górnik 1.58,39

mężczyźni

1. Woźny Paweł 1996.01.01 SKŁ Górnik 1.27,60

2. Tokarski Mateusz 1998.02.06 SKŁ Górnik 1.28,00

3. Popko Kamil 1995.07.26 SKŁ Górnik 1.34,46

4. Nalepka Adrian 2000.09.07 SKŁ Górnik 1.45,26

5. Zegarowicz Szymon 2002.02.27 SKŁ Górnik 1.56,00

6. Domański Przemysław 2002.10.31 SKŁ Górnik 1.57,52

mastersi

1. Czytajło Jacek 1969 SKŁ Górnik 1.40,73

2. Nalepka Ryszard SKŁ Górnik 1.54,50



100 m (2 bieg)

dziewczeta

1. Mandzelowska Julia 2005.08.17 SKŁ Górnik 14,71

2. Stapińska Magda 2005.04.21 SKŁ Górnik 15,04

3. Jadczyszyn Amelia 2005.09.01 SKŁ Górnik 15,04

4. Czerepaniak Eliza 2002.12.07 SKŁ Górnik 15,24

5. Pawlus Oliwia 2005.01.01 SKŁ Górnik 15,90

6. Milecka Sandra 2003.05.19 SKŁ Górnik 16,40

7. Lemko Alicja 2006.05.12 SKŁ Górnik 17,40

8. Kmicińska Izabela 2005.08.16 SKŁ Górnik 18,30

9. Kopczak Jagoda 2007.11.16 SKŁ Górnik 18,60

10. Kaliniecka Kaja 2006.08.05 SKŁ Górnik 18,89

11. Haduch Eliza 2005.02.14 SKŁ Górnik 19,10

12. Lorenc Roksana 2006.05.11 SKŁ Górnik 19,23

13. Stec Dominika SKŁ Górnik 19,27

14. Stabryła Izabela 2001.03.24 SKŁ Górnik 20,95

15. Stapińska Anna 2008.04.06 SKŁ Górnik 27,60

chłopcy

1. Hostyński Szymon 2006.09.20 SKŁ Górnik 14,44

2. Koczera Mateusz 2003.05.06 SKŁ Górnik 14,70

3. Kudła Patryk 2007.04.17 SKŁ Górnik 14,82

4. Sudyka Jakub 2004.06.30 SKŁ Górnik 14,86

5. Sliwiak Jakub 2004.02.16 SKŁ Górnik 15,86

6. Jadczyszyn Tomasz 2004.01.04 SKŁ Górnik 16,40

7. Kozimor Mateusz 2007.02.20 SKŁ Górnik 16,71

8. Koczera Bartłomiej 2005.01.17 SKŁ Górnik 17,80

9. Mandzelowski Jan 2008.04.14 SKŁ Górnik 18,28

10. Milczanowski Marcin 2007.11.07 SKŁ Górnik 19,50

11. Zioło Bartłomiej 2008.04.10 SKŁ Górnik 20,60

500 m  ( 3 bieg)

dziewczęta

1. Milecka Sandra 2003.05.19 SKŁ Górnik 70,70

2. Jadczyszyn Amelia 2005.09.01 SKŁ Górnik 74,75

3. Stabryła Izabela 2001.03.24 SKŁ Górnik 75,75

4. Mandzelowska Julia 2005.08.17 SKŁ Górnik 76,52

5. Pawlus Oliwia 2005.01.01 SKŁ Górnik 77,50

6. Czerepaniak Eliza 2002.12.07 SKŁ Górnik 78,20

7. Stapińska Magda 2005.04.21 SKŁ Górnik 79,64

8. Kmicińska Izabela 2005.08.16 SKŁ Górnik 90,52

9. Kopczak Jagoda 2007.11.16 SKŁ Górnik 93,00

10. Lorenc Roksana 2006.05.11 SKŁ Górnik 101,10

11. Kaliniecka Kaja 2006.08.05 SKŁ Górnik 101,10

12. Haduch Eliza 2005.02.14 SKŁ Górnik 101,62

13. Lemko Alicja 2006.05.12 SKŁ Górnik 131,40

14. Stec Dominika SKŁ Górnik 131,95



chłopcy

1. Sliwiak Jakub 2004.02.16 SKŁ Górnik 65,51

2. Sudyka Jakub 2004.06.30 SKŁ Górnik 72,74

3. Jadczyszyn Tomasz 2004.01.04 SKŁ Górnik 75,82

4. Koczera Mateusz 2003.05.06 SKŁ Górnik 81,11

5. Kozimor Mateusz 2007.02.20 SKŁ Górnik 88,12

6. Koczera Bartłomiej 2005.01.17 SKŁ Górnik 95,93

7. Milczanowski Marcin 2007.11.07 SKŁ Górnik 99,20

8. Mandzelowski Jan 2008.04.14 SKŁ Górnik 100,79

9. Zioło Bartosz 2008.04.10 SKŁ Górnik 116,40

Sędzia Główny

Grzegorz  Wysocki


